
 

    COWPLAIN BOWLING CLUB 
 

 

Any questions please contact: 
Kevin Smith 07860 493316 
cowplainbc.matchsec@gmail.com 

Reflex Fixtures 2025 

Date: Opponent: Venue: Start Time: Result: 

Sat 5 Apr Purbrook Heath H 2 pm   

Sun 13 Apr Denmead H 10 am   

Sat 26 Apr Waterlooville A 2 pm   

Sun 25 May Hayling Island H 10:30 am   

Sun 8 June Leigh Park A 2 pm   

Sun 22 June Waterlooville H 10:30 am   

Sun 13 July Bedhampton H 10:30 am   

Sat 26 July Denmead A 2 pm   

Sat 2 Aug Bedhampton A 10:30 am   

Sun 10 Aug Hayling Island A 10:30 am   

Fri 22 Aug Leigh Park H 2 pm   

Sun 31 Aug Emsworth A 2 pm   

Sat 6 Sept Emsworth H 2 pm   

Tues 9 Sept Purbrook Heath A 2 pm   

 

ALL START TIMES ARE PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR TEAM CAPTAIN IF IN DOUBT. 


